Ad Hoc General Education Committee 2010 – 2011
	Business
	Larry Spurgeon
	Larry.spurgeon@wichita.edu 
	3219
	77

	Education
	Kay Gibson
	Kay.gibson@wichita.edu 
	5569
	28

	Engineering
	Roy Myose
	Roy.myose@wichita.edu 
	5935
	44

	Fine Arts
	Denise  Celestin
	Denise.celestin@wichita.edu 
	3047
	101

	Health Professions
	Julie Scherz
	Julie.scherz@wichita.edu .
	5344
	75

	LAS Humanities
	Daniel Russell
	Daniel.russell@wichita.edu 
	3125
	74

	LAS Math/Natural Sc
	Paul Rillema
	Paul.rillema@wichita.edu 
	3120
	51

	LAS Social Sciences
	Deborah Ballard-Reisch
	Deborah.ballard-reisch@wichita.edu 
	6066
	31

	Ex-officio
	Frederick Hemans
	Frederick.hemans@wichita.edu 
	
	

	
	Steve Skinner
	Steven.skinner@wichita.edu 
	
	

	
	Keith Pickus
	Keith.pickus@wichita.edu 
	
	


